Product data have been exported from - Modern Outpost
Export date: Fri Apr 4 19:51:29 2025 / +0000  GMT
 BPC-4808C : 8A AC-DC Charger for 51.2V LFP Batteries
Price: CAD $199.00
SKU: BPBPC-4808C
In stock: 3
Product Categories: AC-DC Chargers : Lithium Batteries, Battery Chargers, Shop
Product Tags: 48v, 51.2v lithium, bioenno bpc-4808C, bpc-4808c, bpc-4808c
canada, bpc4808c, canada, charger, lfp, lifepo4, lithium charger, small
Product Page:
batteries/
Product Summary
This is the BPC-4808C by Bioenno Power. It's a compact, affordable 8A AC-DC
trickle charger for Lithium Iron Phosphate (LiFePO4, LFP) batteries. A great idea for
charging your 48V Lithium batteries from a generator in smaller off-grid projects.
[ Export product details as PDF file has been powered by  WooCommerce PDF & Print  plugin. ] |  Page 1/2  |
Product data have been exported from - Modern Outpost
Export date: Fri Apr 4 19:51:29 2025 / +0000  GMT
Product Description
This is the BPC-4808C by Bioenno Power. It's a compact, affordable 8A AC-DC
trickle charger for Lithium Iron Phosphate (LiFePO4, LFP) batteries. A great idea for
charging your 48V Lithium batteries from a generator in smaller off-grid projects.
BPC-4808C Specifications
Input:  110 VAC
Output:  58.4VDC, 8A (CC/CV Charge Profile)
Dimensions: 6.7 in. x 3.5 in. x 2.0 in. (170 mm x 90 mm x 50 mm)
Weight: 2.8 lbs. (1.3 kg)
Connector: Alligator Clips
Product Attributes
- Dimensions: 26 &times; 16 &times; 12 cm
- Weight: 1.6 kg
[ Export product details as PDF file has been powered by  WooCommerce PDF & Print  plugin. ] |  Page 2/2  |